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Poř. Start. č. Příjmení, jméno Klub / město Stát Nar. Čas Ztráta
min/km

Tempo

Půlmaraton (107)
muži A (18-39 let) (M39) (26)

1 294 URBAN Filip Hopman team Žatec 1998 1:20:46.3 - 03:50
2 257 NOVOTNÝ Lukáš Louny 2000 1:23:59.9 + 3:13.6 03:59
3 284 SMIŠTÍK Marek Žatec 1989 1:24:16.2 + 3:29.9 03:59
4 274 ŠEDIVÝ Dominik Soběslav 2000 1:26:06.9 + 5:20.6 04:05
5 299 VELDA Jan České Budějovice 1999 1:27:42.9 + 6:56.6 04:10
6 276 SEIDL Jan RunCzech PaceMakers 1986 1:27:51.7 + 7:05.4 04:10
7 203 BLÁHA Petr Hopman Team Žatec 1999 1:29:30.1 + 8:43.8 04:14
8 243 LACINA Jan 1995 1:30:56.1 + 10:09.8 04:19
9 255 NOVÁK Jakub Veslaři Bohemians 1997 1:32:50.7 + 12:04.4 04:24

10 225 HÄNEL Tom Žatec 2004 1:35:28.7 + 14:42.4 04:31
11 282 SLÁDEK Martin Teplice 1993 1:36:56.1 + 16:09.8 04:35
12 218 DVOŘÁK Jakub Hopman Team Žatec 1999 1:38:24.3 + 17:38.0 04:40
13 212 CHUNDELÁK Tomáš Trmice 1992 1:41:38.3 + 20:52.0 04:49
14 292 TOBEK Frantisek 1985 1:44:12.7 + 23:26.4 04:56
15 283 SLOVÁČEK Jiří Hopman Team Žatec 1996 1:45:47.9 + 25:01.6 05:01
16 287 ŠVEC Miroslav 1986 1:49:04.2 + 28:17.9 05:10
17 313 MATIS Petr Žatec 1988 1:49:17.5 + 28:31.2 05:11
18 300 VILÍMSKÝ Jan Běžci Chomutov 1985 1:53:50.3 + 33:04.0 05:23
19 290 SÝKORA Tomáš Hopman Team Žatec 1988 1:56:21.5 + 35:35.2 05:31
20 259 PETRIK Pavel 1985 1:57:27.2 + 36:40.9 05:34
21 238 KOSTELNÍK Daniel Hopman team Žatec 1996 1:57:43.8 + 36:57.5 05:35
22 291 TICHÝ Václav Cobram team 1985 2:01:50.1 + 41:03.8 05:46
23 249 MAŠEK Vít 1992 2:08:02.3 + 47:16.0 06:04
24 267 RIGL Lukáš forfun 1984 2:08:44.8 + 47:58.5 06:06
25 296 URBAN Tomáš Hopman team Žatec 1999 2:10:45.2 + 49:58.9 06:12
26 264 PROCHÁZKA Martin Hopman / Žatec 1984 2:14:53.1 + 54:06.8 06:23

muži B (40-49 let) (M49) (28)
1 232 JAVORNICKÝ Tomáš DBK Kadaň 1977 1:22:29.1 - 03:55
2 201 BAJBORA Jan AK Bílina 1980 1:22:45.8 + 16.7 03:55
3 261 PODBĚHLÝ Ondřej Kadaň 1982 1:25:43.3 + 3:14.2 04:04
4 305 ZACH Tomáš Hopman Team Žatec 1983 1:28:09.2 + 5:40.1 04:11
5 269 RŮŽIČKA Martin Most 1983 1:28:47.0 + 6:17.9 04:13
6 270 RYZÁK Pavel TJ VTŽ Chomutov 1977 1:29:46.9 + 7:17.8 04:15
7 205 BROŽ Milan LK Jasan Aš 1982 1:30:03.8 + 7:34.7 04:16
8 222 FEIX Ivo Teplice 1974 1:31:11.1 + 8:42.0 04:19
9 256 NOVÁK Lukáš AC SAKÉ KATEŘINKY 1982 1:32:19.4 + 9:50.3 04:23

10 265 PROVAZNÍK Blahoslav ŽATEC 1983 1:36:48.0 + 14:18.9 04:35
11 315 ŘEHOŘ Zdeněk STG Strupčice 1978 1:37:08.8 + 14:39.7 04:36
12 268 ROSA Zdeněk Hopman Team Žatec 1975 1:38:00.1 + 15:31.0 04:38
13 246 MACHÁČEK Marek Triatlet Karlovy Vary 1976 1:38:33.0 + 16:03.9 04:40
14 209 ČERVENKA Ctibor Hopman team Žatec 1975 1:43:12.2 + 20:43.1 04:53
15 297 VÁŠA Marek Triatlet Karlovy Vary 1981 1:43:41.5 + 21:12.4 04:55
16 286 ŠVARC Jiří Krakov 1979 1:43:59.1 + 21:30.0 04:56
17 237 KOČÍB Pavel Krušnoman TT Litvinov 1975 1:45:14.4 + 22:45.3 04:59
18 271 ŠÁCHA Tomáš Teplice 1976 1:47:07.7 + 24:38.6 05:05
19 314 ČEČIRDLE Jiří SDH Kolešovice 1981 1:48:53.6 + 26:24.5 05:10
20 226 HANUŠKA Zbyněk Žatec 1976 1:49:51.8 + 27:22.7 05:13
21 241 KROUŽEK Honza Pirken 1975 1:49:52.8 + 27:23.7 05:13
22 316 KULE Martin Pupkani KV 1975 1:51:34.8 + 29:05.7 05:17
23 240 KOUBA Radek Hopman Team Žatec 1976 1:52:21.9 + 29:52.8 05:19
24 248 MAREK Jiří SPONA Teplice 1981 1:53:50.2 + 31:21.1 05:23
25 275 SEDLÁČEK Karel Plzeň 1979 1:54:07.3 + 31:38.2 05:25
26 262 PODOLKA Martin Pavlíkov 1982 2:04:18.3 + 41:49.2 05:53
27 254 NĚMEC Marek Jirkov 1976 2:16:20.9 + 53:51.8 06:28
28 311 HEŘMÁNEK Miroslav Klášterec nad Ohří 1977 2:20:09.4 + 57:40.3 06:38

muži C (50-59 let) (M59) (22)
1 318 ŠINDELÁŘ Martin Hnízdil Team 1972 1:24:32.2 - 04:01
2 214 CIMERMAN Ladislav Litvínov 1964 1:25:14.5 + 42.3 04:02
3 302 VODRÁŽKA Martin AK Most 1968 1:28:25.1 + 3:52.9 04:11
4 250 MICHALK Michael MOG Dresden 1972 1:30:39.3 + 6:07.1 04:18
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Poř. Start. č. Příjmení, jméno Klub / město Stát Nar. Čas Ztráta
min/km

Tempo

muži C (50-59 let) (M59)  (pokračování)
5 317 VRÁBEL Ivan Bike a běh Ostrov 1964 1:36:55.6 + 12:23.4 04:35
6 273 SAPOUŠEK Miroslav NEXEN 1973 1:38:42.5 + 14:10.3 04:41
7 244 LANGHAMMER KRUŠNOMAN I. Tom Krušnoman Triathlon Team Litvínov, z.ú. 1971 1:40:27.1 + 15:54.9 04:46
8 206 BUCHAL Vítězslav AK Slovan Duchcov 1969 1:41:27.7 + 16:55.5 04:49
9 221 FARDA Petr Krušnoman TT Litvínov 1973 1:45:31.5 + 20:59.3 05:00

10 219 DVOŘÁK Martin Hopman Team Žatec 1972 1:47:38.4 + 23:06.2 05:06
11 242 KUČERA Jiří Sape Toužim 1964 1:47:55.6 + 23:23.4 05:07
12 245 LIEBIG Vilém Chomutov 1965 1:51:39.1 + 27:06.9 05:17
13 308 ŠLECHTA Evžen Šneci v běhu 1972 1:52:10.9 + 27:38.7 05:19
14 213 CHVÁTAL Vladimír Úvaly 1967 1:52:14.0 + 27:41.8 05:19
15 224 FRANK Radim Plzeň 1971 1:54:24.2 + 29:52.0 05:25
16 309 KUNC Miroslav Rozbehnito.cz 1972 1:59:32.0 + 34:59.8 05:40
17 295 URBAN Jaroslav Hopman team Žatec 1972 2:01:30.8 + 36:58.6 05:46
18 204 BOROVSKÝ Martin Cobram team 1973 2:01:49.9 + 37:17.7 05:46
19 236 KAPLAN Vladimír Cobram team 1971 2:01:50.1 + 37:17.9 05:46
20 233 KAIL Tomáš 1972 2:02:47.9 + 38:15.7 05:49
21 303 VOLF Miroslav Běžci Chomutov 1973 2:18:37.0 + 54:04.8 06:34
22 247 MALÝ Lubomír Karlovy Vary 1967 2:19:19.0 + 54:46.8 06:36

muži D (nad 60 let) (M60) (7)
1 312 VOPAT Milan Milan z hor 1961 1:34:22.7 - 04:28
2 307 ZAŤKO Milan Hopman team Žatec 1962 1:41:57.3 + 7:34.6 04:50
3 202 BERÁNEK Josef Maraton Klub Kladno 1958 1:44:39.3 + 10:16.6 04:58
4 217 DRAHÝ Petr Chomutov 1961 1:47:20.0 + 12:57.3 05:05
5 230 HUDÁK Jiří Háj u Duchcova - Domaslavice 1955 1:53:55.2 + 19:32.5 05:24
6 281 SLÁDEK Jiří Hopman team Žatec 1960 2:12:17.4 + 37:54.7 06:16
7 239 KOSTKA Josef Chomutov 1947 3:01:30.2 + 1:27:07.5 08:36

ženy A (18-39 let) (Z39) (11)
1 298 VÁVRŮ Ivana sokotime.cz 1988 1:40:01.8 - 04:44
2 304 VRÁNOVÁ Denisa Praha 1987 1:49:01.2 + 8:59.4 05:10
3 280 ŠIPOŠOVÁ Pavlína Louny 1986 1:52:42.0 + 12:40.2 05:20
4 310 BABINČÁKOVÁ Veronika Chomutov 1987 1:59:31.6 + 19:29.8 05:40
5 260 PITROVÁ Markéta Domaslavice 1995 1:59:57.9 + 19:56.1 05:41
6 228 HARTLOVÁ Iveta Březno 1987 2:01:31.6 + 21:29.8 05:46
7 223 FENCLOVÁ Petra Rozběháme Rakovník 1989 2:04:18.1 + 24:16.3 05:53
8 289 SVÍTKOVÁ Tereza 1991 2:09:38.2 + 29:36.4 06:08
9 210 CHARVÁTOVÁ Kateřina Hopman Team Žatec 1984 2:16:48.1 + 36:46.3 06:29

10 211 CHARVÁTOVÁ Michaela ŠBV 1991 2:25:02.7 + 45:00.9 06:52
11 258 PEČENÁ Kateřina Adventní běhání 1992 2:25:02.8 + 45:01.0 06:52

ženy B (40-49 let) (Z49) (8)
1 235 KANTOVÁ Olga SPONA Teplice 1979 1:34:36.6 - 04:29
2 207 BULECOVÁ Petra Hopman Žatec 1975 1:37:03.2 + 2:26.6 04:36
3 301 VÍTOVÁ Kamila Šneci v běhu 1975 1:46:22.1 + 11:45.5 05:02
4 293 TVRZOVÁ Petra Žatec 1974 1:52:19.7 + 17:43.1 05:19
5 215 ČOČKOVÁ Jana Bike a běh Ostrov 1976 1:59:06.6 + 24:30.0 05:38
6 251 MOLÁČKOVÁ Markéta Rozběháme Rakovník 1981 2:04:18.0 + 29:41.4 05:53
7 263 PRAISOVÁ Eliška SDH Kolešovice / Rozběháme Rakovník 1981 2:04:18.2 + 29:41.6 05:53
8 227 HANUSOVÁ Ludmila Klášterec nad Ohří 1975 2:17:12.0 + 42:35.4 06:30

ženy C (nad 50 let) (Z50) (5)
1 253 MRNKOVÁ Věra BK Louny 1972 1:51:44.8 - 05:18
2 234 KAMENÍČKOVÁ Veronika Vinařice 1966 1:52:35.1 + 50.3 05:20
3 231 HUDÁKOVÁ Helena Hopman team Žatec 1967 1:56:20.0 + 4:35.2 05:31
4 306 ŽATECKÁ Marcela Hopman team Žatec 1971 2:09:44.4 + 17:59.6 06:09
5 229 HAVLÍČKOVÁ Michaela Dozp  Kovářská 1973 2:19:37.8 + 27:53.0 06:37

Desítka (77)
dorostenci (15-17 let) (M17-10) (1)

1 55 ŠÁCHA Darek Teplice 2006 52:08.2 - 05:13
muži A (18-39 let) (M39-10) (21)

1 63 STEJSKAL Jakub Kadaň 1984 33:47.3 - 03:23
2 30 KRÁTKÝ Luboš Ak Škoda Plzeň 2000 36:28.2 + 2:40.9 03:39
3 6 ČECH Tomáš Běžecký klub F-C Kadaň 2005 38:03.8 + 4:16.5 03:48
4 37 LOŠKOSKI Antonio Roudnice nad Labem 1992 38:44.7 + 4:57.4 03:52
5 7 ČERNÝ Michal Sporťáci Žatec 1985 42:15.7 + 8:28.4 04:13
6 78 VÍT Ondřej Nohejbal Žatec 1984 45:40.3 + 11:53.0 04:34
7 79 PUNČOCHÁŘ Jan 1985 46:27.3 + 12:40.0 04:39
8 29 KOUTNÝ Ondřej Žatec 1987 46:48.5 + 13:01.2 04:41
9 76 VLČEK Jan STG Strupčice 1991 47:28.5 + 13:41.2 04:45
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Poř. Start. č. Příjmení, jméno Klub / město Stát Nar. Čas Ztráta
min/km

Tempo

muži A (18-39 let) (M39-10)  (pokračování)
10 17 HANÁK Vladimír 1994 47:59.1 + 14:11.8 04:48
11 80 HAVRÁNEK Lukáš Perštejn 1993 49:22.6 + 15:35.3 04:56
12 70 ULRYCH Jan Žatec 1996 50:37.1 + 16:49.8 05:04
13 10 FANTA Lukáš Cobram team 1985 52:20.6 + 18:33.3 05:14
14 4 BORECKÝ Michal Běžecký klub F-C Kadaň 2005 52:47.0 + 18:59.7 05:17
15 14 GRASL Tomáš Louny 1985 52:54.1 + 19:06.8 05:17
16 56 SCHUBERT Martin Stargym - Most 1984 53:01.4 + 19:14.1 05:18
17 27 KNYTTL Vojtech Herohero 1985 54:13.7 + 20:26.4 05:25
18 26 KLÁN Lukáš žatec 1987 57:58.8 + 24:11.5 05:48
19 84 VOMASTEK Lukáš Krupá 1990 58:51.0 + 25:03.7 05:53
20 3 BELHA Miroslav Měcholupy 1997 1:00:22.4 + 26:35.1 06:02
21 42 MIXA David 1999 1:00:33.8 + 26:46.5 06:04

muži B (nad 40 let) (M40-10) (27)
1 67 ŠUPOL Michal SWEEP Factory Team 1976 36:46.5 - 03:41
2 28 KOŘÁN Petr AK Žatec 1983 38:23.9 + 1:37.4 03:50
3 59 SOKOL Jan sokotime.cz 1983 42:31.1 + 5:44.6 04:15
4 87 PROKEŠ Dušan Chomutov 1970 43:05.7 + 6:19.2 04:19
5 71 URBAN Miroslav Hopman team Žatec 1969 43:41.5 + 6:55.0 04:22
6 83 PROVAZNÍK Pavel VRSKMAŇ 1980 44:02.5 + 7:16.0 04:24
7 34 KUDRNA Pavel BK F-C Kadaň 1974 45:30.2 + 8:43.7 04:33
8 68 TRŽICKÝ Lukáš Běžci Chomutov 1981 48:37.5 + 11:51.0 04:52
9 52 PROCHÁZKA Zdeněk ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary 1967 49:13.6 + 12:27.1 04:55

10 5 ČECH Pavel Běžecký klub F-C Kadaň 1977 49:37.8 + 12:51.3 04:58
11 47 PENK Petr Běžci Chomutov 1973 50:24.9 + 13:38.4 05:02
12 20 HUDEK Milan 1973 50:39.8 + 13:53.3 05:04
13 33 KUCHARCZYK Lukáš Žatec 1980 51:04.3 + 14:17.8 05:07
14 21 JANOUŠEK Radek Cobram Team 1975 52:20.5 + 15:34.0 05:14
15 86 CHOMO Rostislav MSOT 8133 1983 54:49.6 + 18:03.1 05:29
16 44 NEDVĚD Pavel Kladno 1958 54:54.5 + 18:08.0 05:29
17 15 HAJNÝ Kamil Žatec 1973 55:04.8 + 18:18.3 05:31
18 2 ANTONI Petr Žatec 1974 55:16.1 + 18:29.6 05:32
19 57 ŠÍPKA Roman Žatec 1982 56:06.6 + 19:20.1 05:37
20 24 KADLEČEK Daniel Atletika Litvínov 1975 56:21.6 + 19:35.1 05:38
21 38 MACEK Jiří VTŽ Chomutov 1954 57:01.5 + 20:15.0 05:42
22 75 VIK Roman Dukla Praha 1968 1:01:22.2 + 24:35.7 06:08
23 74 VIARSHYNIN Viktar 1979 1:03:26.9 + 26:40.4 06:20
24 72 VANÍČEK Jiří Chomutov 1945 1:05:29.0 + 28:42.5 06:33
25 23 JIRÁČEK Petr MP-Chomutov 1957 1:06:04.2 + 29:17.7 06:37
26 73 VEIT Petr Žatec 1956 1:13:29.0 + 36:42.5 07:21
27 8 CHARVÁT Roman Kluček 1968 1:16:34.8 + 39:48.3 07:40

dorostenky (15-17 let) (Z17-10) (1)
1 81 TOBKOVÁ Ester LK Jasan Aš 2008 55:14.1 - 05:31

ženy A (18-39 let) (Z39-10) (10)
1 36 LOŠKOSKI Alexandra Roudnice nad Labem 1994 40:21.9 - 04:02
2 77 WILCZEKOVÁ Eva Kadaň 1992 46:20.8 + 5:58.9 04:38
3 64 STEJSKALOVÁ Marika Kadaň 1985 47:12.9 + 6:51.0 04:43
4 60 ŠOLCOVÁ Nella Žatec 1989 49:27.1 + 9:05.2 04:56
5 50 PORUBČANOVÁ Anna 1999 53:08.1 + 12:46.2 05:19
6 49 PETRIKOVÁ Kateřina Postoloprty 1992 55:37.3 + 15:15.4 05:34
7 45 NESVADBOVÁ Eliška Hopman Team Žatec 1988 55:37.3 + 15:15.4 05:34
8 54 ŘÍHOVÁ Michaela Chomutov 1998 58:11.2 + 17:49.3 05:49
9 85 VOMASTKOVÁ Lenka Krupá 1993 58:51.1 + 18:29.2 05:53

10 46 PATOVÁ Petra Žatec 1986 1:03:15.3 + 22:53.4 06:19
ženy B (nad 40 let) (Z40-10) (17)

1 65 STUŠKOVÁ Hana ACES TEAM KARLOVY VARY 1970 44:39.7 - 04:28
2 58 ŠMERÁKOVÁ Petra Hopman Team Žatec 1979 50:32.1 + 5:52.4 05:03
3 13 FOUSOVÁ Eva Bike a běh Ostrov 1982 52:41.2 + 8:01.5 05:16
4 48 PENKOVÁ Klára Běžci Chomutov 1978 52:56.2 + 8:16.5 05:17
5 25 KADLEČKOVÁ Lucie TT Krušnoman Litvínov 1976 55:23.0 + 10:43.3 05:32
6 41 MAUCHER Blanka Aces  Karlovy Vary 1973 56:02.3 + 11:22.6 05:36
7 40 MALINOVÁ Adriana Most 1979 57:12.4 + 12:32.7 05:43
8 22 JECHOVÁ Markéta 1979 58:42.3 + 14:02.6 05:52
9 11 FIRMANOVÁ Jitka Hopman team Žatec 1974 59:11.0 + 14:31.3 05:55

10 53 RAJKOVOVÁ Marta Rozběháme Podbořany 1973 1:00:09.8 + 15:30.1 06:01
11 9 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Jana TJ Klášterec nad Ohří 1969 1:00:52.6 + 16:12.9 06:05
12 51 PRAVCOVÁ Věra Šneci v běhu 1974 1:02:13.6 + 17:33.9 06:13
13 19 HORNOVÁ Kateřina Jana Hopman Team Žatec 1983 1:08:26.0 + 23:46.3 06:50
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Poř. Start. č. Příjmení, jméno Klub / město Stát Nar. Čas Ztráta
min/km

Tempo

ženy B (nad 40 let) (Z40-10)  (pokračování)
14 35 KVASNIČKOVÁ Radka Road2Kona 1976 1:11:18.0 + 26:38.3 07:08
15 1 ADAMCSEKOVA Milada ŠBV 1975 1:13:49.1 + 29:09.4 07:23
16 82 PEXOVÁ Kateřina ŠBV 1982 1:13:49.4 + 29:09.7 07:23
17 61 ŠPINEROVÁ Iveta Žatec 1967 1:16:33.5 + 31:53.8 07:39

Startujících: 184 | V cíli: 184 | Neodstartovali: 21
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Poř. Start. č. Příjmení, jméno Klub / město Stát Nar. Kat. Čas Ztráta
min/km

Tempo Poř. v kat.

Půlmaraton (107)
1 294 URBAN Filip Hopman team Žatec 1998 M39 1:20:46.3 - 03:50 1°
2 232 JAVORNICKÝ Tomáš DBK Kadaň 1977 M49 1:22:29.1 + 1:42.8 03:55 1°
3 201 BAJBORA Jan AK Bílina 1980 M49 1:22:45.8 + 1:59.5 03:55 2°
4 257 NOVOTNÝ Lukáš Louny 2000 M39 1:23:59.9 + 3:13.6 03:59 2°
5 284 SMIŠTÍK Marek Žatec 1989 M39 1:24:16.2 + 3:29.9 03:59 3°
6 318 ŠINDELÁŘ Martin Hnízdil Team 1972 M59 1:24:32.2 + 3:45.9 04:01 1°
7 214 CIMERMAN Ladislav Litvínov 1964 M59 1:25:14.5 + 4:28.2 04:02 2°
8 261 PODBĚHLÝ Ondřej Kadaň 1982 M49 1:25:43.3 + 4:57.0 04:04 3°
9 274 ŠEDIVÝ Dominik Soběslav 2000 M39 1:26:06.9 + 5:20.6 04:05 4°

10 299 VELDA Jan České Budějovice 1999 M39 1:27:42.9 + 6:56.6 04:10 5°
11 276 SEIDL Jan RunCzech PaceMakers 1986 M39 1:27:51.7 + 7:05.4 04:10 6°
12 305 ZACH Tomáš Hopman Team Žatec 1983 M49 1:28:09.2 + 7:22.9 04:11 4°
13 302 VODRÁŽKA Martin AK Most 1968 M59 1:28:25.1 + 7:38.8 04:11 3°
14 269 RŮŽIČKA Martin Most 1983 M49 1:28:47.0 + 8:00.7 04:13 5°
15 203 BLÁHA Petr Hopman Team Žatec 1999 M39 1:29:30.1 + 8:43.8 04:14 7°
16 270 RYZÁK Pavel TJ VTŽ Chomutov 1977 M49 1:29:46.9 + 9:00.6 04:15 6°
17 205 BROŽ Milan LK Jasan Aš 1982 M49 1:30:03.8 + 9:17.5 04:16 7°
18 250 MICHALK Michael MOG Dresden 1972 M59 1:30:39.3 + 9:53.0 04:18 4°
19 243 LACINA Jan 1995 M39 1:30:56.1 + 10:09.8 04:19 8°
20 222 FEIX Ivo Teplice 1974 M49 1:31:11.1 + 10:24.8 04:19 8°
21 256 NOVÁK Lukáš AC SAKÉ KATEŘINKY 1982 M49 1:32:19.4 + 11:33.1 04:23 9°
22 255 NOVÁK Jakub Veslaři Bohemians 1997 M39 1:32:50.7 + 12:04.4 04:24 9°
23 312 VOPAT Milan Milan z hor 1961 M60 1:34:22.7 + 13:36.4 04:28 1°
24 235 KANTOVÁ Olga SPONA Teplice 1979 Z49 1:34:36.6 + 13:50.3 04:29 1°
25 225 HÄNEL Tom Žatec 2004 M39 1:35:28.7 + 14:42.4 04:31 10°
26 265 PROVAZNÍK Blahoslav ŽATEC 1983 M49 1:36:48.0 + 16:01.7 04:35 10°
27 317 VRÁBEL Ivan Bike a běh Ostrov 1964 M59 1:36:55.6 + 16:09.3 04:35 5°
28 282 SLÁDEK Martin Teplice 1993 M39 1:36:56.1 + 16:09.8 04:35 11°
29 207 BULECOVÁ Petra Hopman Žatec 1975 Z49 1:37:03.2 + 16:16.9 04:36 2°
30 315 ŘEHOŘ Zdeněk STG Strupčice 1978 M49 1:37:08.8 + 16:22.5 04:36 11°
31 268 ROSA Zdeněk Hopman Team Žatec 1975 M49 1:38:00.1 + 17:13.8 04:38 12°
32 218 DVOŘÁK Jakub Hopman Team Žatec 1999 M39 1:38:24.3 + 17:38.0 04:40 12°
33 246 MACHÁČEK Marek Triatlet Karlovy Vary 1976 M49 1:38:33.0 + 17:46.7 04:40 13°
34 273 SAPOUŠEK Miroslav NEXEN 1973 M59 1:38:42.5 + 17:56.2 04:41 6°
35 298 VÁVRŮ Ivana sokotime.cz 1988 Z39 1:40:01.8 + 19:15.5 04:44 1°
36 244 LANGHAMMER KRUŠNOMAN I. Tom Krušnoman Triathlon Team Litvínov, z.ú. 1971 M59 1:40:27.1 + 19:40.8 04:46 7°
37 206 BUCHAL Vítězslav AK Slovan Duchcov 1969 M59 1:41:27.7 + 20:41.4 04:49 8°
38 212 CHUNDELÁK Tomáš Trmice 1992 M39 1:41:38.3 + 20:52.0 04:49 13°
39 307 ZAŤKO Milan Hopman team Žatec 1962 M60 1:41:57.3 + 21:11.0 04:50 2°
40 209 ČERVENKA Ctibor Hopman team Žatec 1975 M49 1:43:12.2 + 22:25.9 04:53 14°
41 297 VÁŠA Marek Triatlet Karlovy Vary 1981 M49 1:43:41.5 + 22:55.2 04:55 15°
42 286 ŠVARC Jiří Krakov 1979 M49 1:43:59.1 + 23:12.8 04:56 16°
43 292 TOBEK Frantisek 1985 M39 1:44:12.7 + 23:26.4 04:56 14°
44 202 BERÁNEK Josef Maraton Klub Kladno 1958 M60 1:44:39.3 + 23:53.0 04:58 3°
45 237 KOČÍB Pavel Krušnoman TT Litvinov 1975 M49 1:45:14.4 + 24:28.1 04:59 17°
46 221 FARDA Petr Krušnoman TT Litvínov 1973 M59 1:45:31.5 + 24:45.2 05:00 9°
47 283 SLOVÁČEK Jiří Hopman Team Žatec 1996 M39 1:45:47.9 + 25:01.6 05:01 15°
48 301 VÍTOVÁ Kamila Šneci v běhu 1975 Z49 1:46:22.1 + 25:35.8 05:02 3°
49 271 ŠÁCHA Tomáš Teplice 1976 M49 1:47:07.7 + 26:21.4 05:05 18°
50 217 DRAHÝ Petr Chomutov 1961 M60 1:47:20.0 + 26:33.7 05:05 4°
51 219 DVOŘÁK Martin Hopman Team Žatec 1972 M59 1:47:38.4 + 26:52.1 05:06 10°
52 242 KUČERA Jiří Sape Toužim 1964 M59 1:47:55.6 + 27:09.3 05:07 11°
53 314 ČEČIRDLE Jiří SDH Kolešovice 1981 M49 1:48:53.6 + 28:07.3 05:10 19°
54 304 VRÁNOVÁ Denisa Praha 1987 Z39 1:49:01.2 + 28:14.9 05:10 2°
55 287 ŠVEC Miroslav 1986 M39 1:49:04.2 + 28:17.9 05:10 16°
56 313 MATIS Petr Žatec 1988 M39 1:49:17.5 + 28:31.2 05:11 17°
57 226 HANUŠKA Zbyněk Žatec 1976 M49 1:49:51.8 + 29:05.5 05:13 20°
58 241 KROUŽEK Honza Pirken 1975 M49 1:49:52.8 + 29:06.5 05:13 21°
59 316 KULE Martin Pupkani KV 1975 M49 1:51:34.8 + 30:48.5 05:17 22°
60 245 LIEBIG Vilém Chomutov 1965 M59 1:51:39.1 + 30:52.8 05:17 12°
61 253 MRNKOVÁ Věra BK Louny 1972 Z50 1:51:44.8 + 30:58.5 05:18 1°
62 308 ŠLECHTA Evžen Šneci v běhu 1972 M59 1:52:10.9 + 31:24.6 05:19 13°
63 213 CHVÁTAL Vladimír Úvaly 1967 M59 1:52:14.0 + 31:27.7 05:19 14°
64 293 TVRZOVÁ Petra Žatec 1974 Z49 1:52:19.7 + 31:33.4 05:19 4°
65 240 KOUBA Radek Hopman Team Žatec 1976 M49 1:52:21.9 + 31:35.6 05:19 23°
66 234 KAMENÍČKOVÁ Veronika Vinařice 1966 Z50 1:52:35.1 + 31:48.8 05:20 2°
67 280 ŠIPOŠOVÁ Pavlína Louny 1986 Z39 1:52:42.0 + 31:55.7 05:20 3°
68 248 MAREK Jiří SPONA Teplice 1981 M49 1:53:50.2 + 33:03.9 05:23 24°
69 300 VILÍMSKÝ Jan Běžci Chomutov 1985 M39 1:53:50.3 + 33:04.0 05:23 18°
70 230 HUDÁK Jiří Háj u Duchcova - Domaslavice 1955 M60 1:53:55.2 + 33:08.9 05:24 5°
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Půlmaraton  (pokračování)
71 275 SEDLÁČEK Karel Plzeň 1979 M49 1:54:07.3 + 33:21.0 05:25 25°
72 224 FRANK Radim Plzeň 1971 M59 1:54:24.2 + 33:37.9 05:25 15°
73 231 HUDÁKOVÁ Helena Hopman team Žatec 1967 Z50 1:56:20.0 + 35:33.7 05:31 3°
74 290 SÝKORA Tomáš Hopman Team Žatec 1988 M39 1:56:21.5 + 35:35.2 05:31 19°
75 259 PETRIK Pavel 1985 M39 1:57:27.2 + 36:40.9 05:34 20°
76 238 KOSTELNÍK Daniel Hopman team Žatec 1996 M39 1:57:43.8 + 36:57.5 05:35 21°
77 215 ČOČKOVÁ Jana Bike a běh Ostrov 1976 Z49 1:59:06.6 + 38:20.3 05:38 5°
78 310 BABINČÁKOVÁ Veronika Chomutov 1987 Z39 1:59:31.6 + 38:45.3 05:40 4°
79 309 KUNC Miroslav Rozbehnito.cz 1972 M59 1:59:32.0 + 38:45.7 05:40 16°
80 260 PITROVÁ Markéta Domaslavice 1995 Z39 1:59:57.9 + 39:11.6 05:41 5°
81 295 URBAN Jaroslav Hopman team Žatec 1972 M59 2:01:30.8 + 40:44.5 05:46 17°
82 228 HARTLOVÁ Iveta Březno 1987 Z39 2:01:31.6 + 40:45.3 05:46 6°
83 204 BOROVSKÝ Martin Cobram team 1973 M59 2:01:49.9 + 41:03.6 05:46 18°
84 291 TICHÝ Václav Cobram team 1985 M39 2:01:50.1 + 41:03.8 05:46 22°
85 236 KAPLAN Vladimír Cobram team 1971 M59 2:01:50.1 + 41:03.8 05:46 19°
86 233 KAIL Tomáš 1972 M59 2:02:47.9 + 42:01.6 05:49 20°
87 251 MOLÁČKOVÁ Markéta Rozběháme Rakovník 1981 Z49 2:04:18.0 + 43:31.7 05:53 6°
88 223 FENCLOVÁ Petra Rozběháme Rakovník 1989 Z39 2:04:18.1 + 43:31.8 05:53 7°
89 263 PRAISOVÁ Eliška SDH Kolešovice / Rozběháme Rakovník 1981 Z49 2:04:18.2 + 43:31.9 05:53 7°
90 262 PODOLKA Martin Pavlíkov 1982 M49 2:04:18.3 + 43:32.0 05:53 26°
91 249 MAŠEK Vít 1992 M39 2:08:02.3 + 47:16.0 06:04 23°
92 267 RIGL Lukáš forfun 1984 M39 2:08:44.8 + 47:58.5 06:06 24°
93 289 SVÍTKOVÁ Tereza 1991 Z39 2:09:38.2 + 48:51.9 06:08 8°
94 306 ŽATECKÁ Marcela Hopman team Žatec 1971 Z50 2:09:44.4 + 48:58.1 06:09 4°
95 296 URBAN Tomáš Hopman team Žatec 1999 M39 2:10:45.2 + 49:58.9 06:12 25°
96 281 SLÁDEK Jiří Hopman team Žatec 1960 M60 2:12:17.4 + 51:31.1 06:16 6°
97 264 PROCHÁZKA Martin Hopman / Žatec 1984 M39 2:14:53.1 + 54:06.8 06:23 26°
98 254 NĚMEC Marek Jirkov 1976 M49 2:16:20.9 + 55:34.6 06:28 27°
99 210 CHARVÁTOVÁ Kateřina Hopman Team Žatec 1984 Z39 2:16:48.1 + 56:01.8 06:29 9°

100 227 HANUSOVÁ Ludmila Klášterec nad Ohří 1975 Z49 2:17:12.0 + 56:25.7 06:30 8°
101 303 VOLF Miroslav Běžci Chomutov 1973 M59 2:18:37.0 + 57:50.7 06:34 21°
102 247 MALÝ Lubomír Karlovy Vary 1967 M59 2:19:19.0 + 58:32.7 06:36 22°
103 229 HAVLÍČKOVÁ Michaela Dozp  Kovářská 1973 Z50 2:19:37.8 + 58:51.5 06:37 5°
104 311 HEŘMÁNEK Miroslav Klášterec nad Ohří 1977 M49 2:20:09.4 + 59:23.1 06:38 28°
105 211 CHARVÁTOVÁ Michaela ŠBV 1991 Z39 2:25:02.7 + 1:04:16.4 06:52 10°
106 258 PEČENÁ Kateřina Adventní běhání 1992 Z39 2:25:02.8 + 1:04:16.5 06:52 11°
107 239 KOSTKA Josef Chomutov 1947 M60 3:01:30.2 + 1:40:43.9 08:36 7°

Desítka (77)
1 63 STEJSKAL Jakub Kadaň 1984 M39-10 33:47.3 - 03:23 1°
2 30 KRÁTKÝ Luboš Ak Škoda Plzeň 2000 M39-10 36:28.2 + 2:40.9 03:39 2°
3 67 ŠUPOL Michal SWEEP Factory Team 1976 M40-10 36:46.5 + 2:59.2 03:41 1°
4 6 ČECH Tomáš Běžecký klub F-C Kadaň 2005 M39-10 38:03.8 + 4:16.5 03:48 3°
5 28 KOŘÁN Petr AK Žatec 1983 M40-10 38:23.9 + 4:36.6 03:50 2°
6 37 LOŠKOSKI Antonio Roudnice nad Labem 1992 M39-10 38:44.7 + 4:57.4 03:52 4°
7 36 LOŠKOSKI Alexandra Roudnice nad Labem 1994 Z39-10 40:21.9 + 6:34.6 04:02 1°
8 7 ČERNÝ Michal Sporťáci Žatec 1985 M39-10 42:15.7 + 8:28.4 04:13 5°
9 59 SOKOL Jan sokotime.cz 1983 M40-10 42:31.1 + 8:43.8 04:15 3°

10 87 PROKEŠ Dušan Chomutov 1970 M40-10 43:05.7 + 9:18.4 04:19 4°
11 71 URBAN Miroslav Hopman team Žatec 1969 M40-10 43:41.5 + 9:54.2 04:22 5°
12 83 PROVAZNÍK Pavel VRSKMAŇ 1980 M40-10 44:02.5 + 10:15.2 04:24 6°
13 65 STUŠKOVÁ Hana ACES TEAM KARLOVY VARY 1970 Z40-10 44:39.7 + 10:52.4 04:28 1°
14 34 KUDRNA Pavel BK F-C Kadaň 1974 M40-10 45:30.2 + 11:42.9 04:33 7°
15 78 VÍT Ondřej Nohejbal Žatec 1984 M39-10 45:40.3 + 11:53.0 04:34 6°
16 77 WILCZEKOVÁ Eva Kadaň 1992 Z39-10 46:20.8 + 12:33.5 04:38 2°
17 79 PUNČOCHÁŘ Jan 1985 M39-10 46:27.3 + 12:40.0 04:39 7°
18 29 KOUTNÝ Ondřej Žatec 1987 M39-10 46:48.5 + 13:01.2 04:41 8°
19 64 STEJSKALOVÁ Marika Kadaň 1985 Z39-10 47:12.9 + 13:25.6 04:43 3°
20 76 VLČEK Jan STG Strupčice 1991 M39-10 47:28.5 + 13:41.2 04:45 9°
21 17 HANÁK Vladimír 1994 M39-10 47:59.1 + 14:11.8 04:48 10°
22 68 TRŽICKÝ Lukáš Běžci Chomutov 1981 M40-10 48:37.5 + 14:50.2 04:52 8°
23 52 PROCHÁZKA Zdeněk ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary 1967 M40-10 49:13.6 + 15:26.3 04:55 9°
24 80 HAVRÁNEK Lukáš Perštejn 1993 M39-10 49:22.6 + 15:35.3 04:56 11°
25 60 ŠOLCOVÁ Nella Žatec 1989 Z39-10 49:27.1 + 15:39.8 04:56 4°
26 5 ČECH Pavel Běžecký klub F-C Kadaň 1977 M40-10 49:37.8 + 15:50.5 04:58 10°
27 47 PENK Petr Běžci Chomutov 1973 M40-10 50:24.9 + 16:37.6 05:02 11°
28 58 ŠMERÁKOVÁ Petra Hopman Team Žatec 1979 Z40-10 50:32.1 + 16:44.8 05:03 2°
29 70 ULRYCH Jan Žatec 1996 M39-10 50:37.1 + 16:49.8 05:04 12°
30 20 HUDEK Milan 1973 M40-10 50:39.8 + 16:52.5 05:04 12°
31 33 KUCHARCZYK Lukáš Žatec 1980 M40-10 51:04.3 + 17:17.0 05:07 13°
32 55 ŠÁCHA Darek Teplice 2006 M17-10 52:08.2 + 18:20.9 05:13 1°
33 21 JANOUŠEK Radek Cobram Team 1975 M40-10 52:20.5 + 18:33.2 05:14 14°
34 10 FANTA Lukáš Cobram team 1985 M39-10 52:20.6 + 18:33.3 05:14 13°
35 13 FOUSOVÁ Eva Bike a běh Ostrov 1982 Z40-10 52:41.2 + 18:53.9 05:16 3°
36 4 BORECKÝ Michal Běžecký klub F-C Kadaň 2005 M39-10 52:47.0 + 18:59.7 05:17 14°
37 14 GRASL Tomáš Louny 1985 M39-10 52:54.1 + 19:06.8 05:17 15°
38 48 PENKOVÁ Klára Běžci Chomutov 1978 Z40-10 52:56.2 + 19:08.9 05:17 4°
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39 56 SCHUBERT Martin Stargym - Most 1984 M39-10 53:01.4 + 19:14.1 05:18 16°
40 50 PORUBČANOVÁ Anna 1999 Z39-10 53:08.1 + 19:20.8 05:19 5°
41 27 KNYTTL Vojtech Herohero 1985 M39-10 54:13.7 + 20:26.4 05:25 17°
42 86 CHOMO Rostislav MSOT 8133 1983 M40-10 54:49.6 + 21:02.3 05:29 15°
43 44 NEDVĚD Pavel Kladno 1958 M40-10 54:54.5 + 21:07.2 05:29 16°
44 15 HAJNÝ Kamil Žatec 1973 M40-10 55:04.8 + 21:17.5 05:31 17°
45 81 TOBKOVÁ Ester LK Jasan Aš 2008 Z17-10 55:14.1 + 21:26.8 05:31 1°
46 2 ANTONI Petr Žatec 1974 M40-10 55:16.1 + 21:28.8 05:32 18°
47 25 KADLEČKOVÁ Lucie TT Krušnoman Litvínov 1976 Z40-10 55:23.0 + 21:35.7 05:32 5°
48 49 PETRIKOVÁ Kateřina Postoloprty 1992 Z39-10 55:37.3 + 21:50.0 05:34 6°
49 45 NESVADBOVÁ Eliška Hopman Team Žatec 1988 Z39-10 55:37.3 + 21:50.0 05:34 7°
50 41 MAUCHER Blanka Aces  Karlovy Vary 1973 Z40-10 56:02.3 + 22:15.0 05:36 6°
51 57 ŠÍPKA Roman Žatec 1982 M40-10 56:06.6 + 22:19.3 05:37 19°
52 24 KADLEČEK Daniel Atletika Litvínov 1975 M40-10 56:21.6 + 22:34.3 05:38 20°
53 38 MACEK Jiří VTŽ Chomutov 1954 M40-10 57:01.5 + 23:14.2 05:42 21°
54 40 MALINOVÁ Adriana Most 1979 Z40-10 57:12.4 + 23:25.1 05:43 7°
55 26 KLÁN Lukáš žatec 1987 M39-10 57:58.8 + 24:11.5 05:48 18°
56 54 ŘÍHOVÁ Michaela Chomutov 1998 Z39-10 58:11.2 + 24:23.9 05:49 8°
57 22 JECHOVÁ Markéta 1979 Z40-10 58:42.3 + 24:55.0 05:52 8°
58 84 VOMASTEK Lukáš Krupá 1990 M39-10 58:51.0 + 25:03.7 05:53 19°
59 85 VOMASTKOVÁ Lenka Krupá 1993 Z39-10 58:51.1 + 25:03.8 05:53 9°
60 11 FIRMANOVÁ Jitka Hopman team Žatec 1974 Z40-10 59:11.0 + 25:23.7 05:55 9°
61 53 RAJKOVOVÁ Marta Rozběháme Podbořany 1973 Z40-10 1:00:09.8 + 26:22.5 06:01 10°
62 3 BELHA Miroslav Měcholupy 1997 M39-10 1:00:22.4 + 26:35.1 06:02 20°
63 42 MIXA David 1999 M39-10 1:00:33.8 + 26:46.5 06:04 21°
64 9 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Jana TJ Klášterec nad Ohří 1969 Z40-10 1:00:52.6 + 27:05.3 06:05 11°
65 75 VIK Roman Dukla Praha 1968 M40-10 1:01:22.2 + 27:34.9 06:08 22°
66 51 PRAVCOVÁ Věra Šneci v běhu 1974 Z40-10 1:02:13.6 + 28:26.3 06:13 12°
67 46 PATOVÁ Petra Žatec 1986 Z39-10 1:03:15.3 + 29:28.0 06:19 10°
68 74 VIARSHYNIN Viktar 1979 M40-10 1:03:26.9 + 29:39.6 06:20 23°
69 72 VANÍČEK Jiří Chomutov 1945 M40-10 1:05:29.0 + 31:41.7 06:33 24°
70 23 JIRÁČEK Petr MP-Chomutov 1957 M40-10 1:06:04.2 + 32:16.9 06:37 25°
71 19 HORNOVÁ Kateřina Jana Hopman Team Žatec 1983 Z40-10 1:08:26.0 + 34:38.7 06:50 13°
72 35 KVASNIČKOVÁ Radka Road2Kona 1976 Z40-10 1:11:18.0 + 37:30.7 07:08 14°
73 73 VEIT Petr Žatec 1956 M40-10 1:13:29.0 + 39:41.7 07:21 26°
74 1 ADAMCSEKOVA Milada ŠBV 1975 Z40-10 1:13:49.1 + 40:01.8 07:23 15°
75 82 PEXOVÁ Kateřina ŠBV 1982 Z40-10 1:13:49.4 + 40:02.1 07:23 16°
76 61 ŠPINEROVÁ Iveta Žatec 1967 Z40-10 1:16:33.5 + 42:46.2 07:39 17°
77 8 CHARVÁT Roman Kluček 1968 M40-10 1:16:34.8 + 42:47.5 07:40 27°

Startujících: 184 | V cíli: 184 | Neodstartovali: 21


